## Shree Bhairavnath Shikshan Prasarak Mandal, Landewadi.

## Tal. – Ambegaon, Dist. – Pune.

## Members of this Sanstha are as follows

Name	Designation	Occupation
Shri. Shivajirao D. Adhalrao Patil	President	Business
Mrs. Kalpana Shivajirao Adhalrao Patil	Vice President	Business
Shri Akshay Shivajirao Adhalrao Patil	Secretary	Business
Mrs. Madhuri Akshay Adhalrao Patil	Treasurer	Business
Shri .Apurv Shivaji Adhalrao Patil	Co Secretary	Business
Mrs.Natali Apurv Adhalrao Patil	Member	Business
Mr. Pramod Pandurang Theurkar	Member	Business

Principal

New English School

Landewadi, Tal. Ambegaon, Dist. Pune

-

Chairman

Shree Bhairavnath Shikshan Prasarak Mandal A/P. Landewadi (Chinchodi), Tal.Ambegaon, (Pune)